
	
	

Revised	List	of	Business	for	the	third	day	of	the	3rd	Session	of	the	17th	
Tibetan	Parliament-in-Exile	

		

	
	

Tibetan Parliamentary Secretariat  
 
 
 

 
 

	

Date/Year	 Time	 S.	No	 List	of	Business	
23.03.2022	
Wednesday	

AM	
9:30	
	
	

	
	
11:00	
11:15	
	
	
PM	
12:30	
1:30	
	

	
	

3:00	
3:15	
	

	
	

5:00	

	
	
	
1	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
2	

	
No	Question	Hour	
	
Clarification on the 2022-2023 CTA budget by Finance 
Kalon and Budget Estimate Committee 
	
Tea-Break	
Continuation	of	debate	and	approval	on	the	budget	of	
the	various	departments	and	offices	under	the	Central	
Tibetan	Administration	
	
Lunch	Break	
Continuation	of	debate	and	approval	on	the	budget	of	
the	various	departments	and	offices	under	the	Central	
Tibetan	Administration	
	
Tea-Break	
Continuation	of	debate	and	approval	on	the	budget	of	
the	various	departments	and	offices	under	the	Central	
Tibetan	Administration	
	
Session	adjourned	till	9:30	am	of	the	next	morning	
	

Document	No-8 


