## Revised List of Business for the third day of the $3^{\rm rd}$ Session of the $17^{\rm th}$ Tibetan Parliament-in-Exile

Date/Year	Time	S. No	List of Business
23.03.2022	AM		
Wednesday	9:30		No Question Hour
		1	Clarification on the 2022-2023 CTA budget by Finance
			Kalon and Budget Estimate Committee
	11:00		Tea-Break
	11:15		Continuation of debate and approval on the budget of
	11.15		the various departments and offices under the Central
			Tibetan Administration
	PM		Tibetan Hammistration
	12:30		Lunch Break
	1:30	2	Continuation of debate and approval on the budget of
		_	the various departments and offices under the Central
			Tibetan Administration
	3:00		Tea-Break
	3:15		Continuation of debate and approval on the budget of
			the various departments and offices under the Central
			Tibetan Administration
	5:00		Session adjourned till 9:30 am of the next morning

Tibetan Parliamentary Secretariat